
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: CONGRESS PARKWAY/WACKER DR. INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
SPECIFICATION No.: 78560
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, January 5, 2010 @ 1pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Transportation
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Sonji Ward 312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Thursday, January 21, 2010

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Harendra
Mangrola

Sumit Construction Co.,
Inc

4150 West Wrightwood Ave.
Chicago, IL 60639

harendra@sumitconstruction.com

773/276-4600 773/276-4644

Pratap Gohil Sumit Construction Co.,
Inc

4150 West Wrightwood Ave.
Chicago, IL 60639

773/276-4600 773/276-4644

Scott Bowden F.H. Paschen 8725 West Higgins Rd., #200
Chicago, IL 60631

sbowden@fhpaschen.com

773/444-3474 773-693-0064

Allison Bagby F.H. Paschen 8725 West Higgins Rd., #200
Chicago, IL 60631

abagby@fhpaschen.com

773/444-3474 773-693-0064

Marcos Reyes Reyes Group 15515 South Crawford Ave.
Markham, IL 60428

marc@reyesgroup.com

708/596-7100 708/596-7184

Marsuzette
Walker

Discovery Promotions
& Merchandising

3108 S. Route 59, Suite 124-153
Naperville, IL 60564

Walker@DpandMerch.com

630/585-7821 877/564-9137

Eitel Singleton HBK Engineering 921 West Van Buren St., #100
Chicago, IL 60607

singleton@hbkengineering.com

312/432-0076 312/432-0231

Brian Pierson Meade 9550 West 55th St., Suite A
McCook, IL 60525

bpp@meade100.com

708/588-2500 708/588-2501

Cheuk-Fu K-Five Construction Corp 13769 Main St. 630/257-5600 630/257-6788



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
(Peter) Au Lemont, IL 60439

petera@k-five.net
Nick Elher K-Five Construction Corp 13769 Main St.

Lemont, IL 60439
nicke@k-five.net

630/257-5600 630/257-6788

n/a Kiewit Western Co. 8501 W. Higgins Rd., #400
Chicago, IL 60631

773/458-1250 773/458-1342

Adam Backhaus Kiewit Western Co. 8501 W. Higgins Rd., #400
Chicago, IL 60631

773/458-1250 773/458-1342

Chuck Petersen Terrell Materials Corp One North LaSalle St., #800
Chicago, IL 60602

312/376-0105 312/376-0036

Anthony Grosso Terrell Materials Corp One North LaSalle St., #800
Chicago, IL 60602

agrosso@terrellmaterials.com

312/376-0105 312/376-0036

Jack Strom Spectrum Contracting
Corp

1411 Benard Drive
Addison, IL 60101

jstrom@spectrumcontracting.com

630/916-6800 773/435-6627

John Gladysz Ricci/Welch 4050 Industrial Ave.
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

847/342-0200 847/342-0239

Douglas
Jakalski

TyLin International 200 South Wacker Dr., #1400
Chicago, IL 60606
djakalski@tylin.com

312/777-2900 312/705-0305

Daniel Gross Benesch 205 North Michigan Ave., Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60601

dgross@benesch.com

312/565-0450 312/565-2497

Anthony Albert Tran Systems 1051 Perimeter Dr., #1025
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847/407-5283 847/605-9610

Kyle Tielens A2 Ardmore Asso. 33 N. Dearborn, #1720
Chicago, IL 60602

ktielens@ardmoreassociates.com

312/795-1400 312/795-1228

Ulick Sweeny A2 Ardmore Asso. 33 N. Dearborn, #1720
Chicago, IL 60602

usweeny@ardmoreassociates.com

312/795-1400 312/795-1228

Dennis
Connolly

A2 Ardmore Asso. 33 N. Dearborn, #1720
Chicago, IL 60602

dconnolly@ardmoreassociates.com

312/795-1400 312/795-1228



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Gerald
Culberson

Kenny Construction 2215 Sanders Rd., #400
Northbrook, IL 60062

gculberson@kennyconstruction.com

847/980-7545 n/a

Tim Caballero Metropolitan Steel 1931 East 177th St.
Lansing, IL 60438

708/474/2072 708/474-2073

James Price Metropolitan Steel 1931 East 177th St.
Lansing, IL 60438

708/474/2072 708/474-2073

Andre Leroux Lorig Construction 250 East Touhy Ave.
Des Plaines, IL 60018

leroux@flash.net

847/298-2689 847/298-0360

Tim Condon Clark Condon 216 South Jefferson, #502
Chicago, IL 60661

312/474-5500 312/474-5521

Fred Gibson James McHugh
Construction

1737 South Michigan Ave
Chicago, IL 60616

fgibson@mchughconstruction.com

312/821-0286 312/431-8518

Mike Gould James McHugh
Construction

1737 South Michigan Ave
Chicago, IL 60616

mgould@mchughconstruction.com

312/821-0286 312/431-8518

David
Steffenhagen

James McHugh
Construction

1737 South Michigan Ave
Chicago, IL 60616

dsteffenhagen@mchughconstruction.com

312/821-0286 312/431-8518

Tim Tobin Mega Steel 556 County Line Rd.
Bensenville, IL 60166

Megasteel@sbcglobal.net

630/860-7230 630/860-7248

Maura Barrett Mega Steel 556 County Line Rd.
Bensenville, IL 60166

Megasteel@sbcglobal.net

630/860-7230 630/860-7248

David Nuckolls II in One Contractors 4344 West 45th St.
Chicago, IL 60632

dnuckolls@2-in1.com

773/847-2100 773/847-4501

Matt Tierney Concrete Structures 1845 Western Dr.
West Chicago, IL 60185

mtierney@concretestructures.net

630/293-5775 630/293-5814

Darlene Morris T & N Chicago, Inc 318 West Adams
Chicago, IL 60606

dmorris@tnchicagoinc.com

312/641-5850 312/641-5851



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Joe
McConnaughey

AC Iron 17839 Chappel Ave.
Lansing, IL 60438
joe@ac-iron.com

708/474-4766 708/474-4764

Adrian
Caballero

AC Iron 17839 Chappel Ave.
Lansing, IL 60438

adrian@ac-iron.com

708/474-4766 708/474-4764

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction 929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607

tpolk@walshgroup.com

312/563-5400 312/563-5447

Arnav Amin Walsh Construction 929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607

tpolk@walshgroup.com

312/563-5400 312/563-5447

Scott Becker John Burns Construction 17601 Southwest Hwy.
Orland Park, IL 60467

sbecker@jbconstuctionco.com

708/326-3400 708/326-3499

Patrick Terrell Terrell Materials Corp. One North LaSalle St., #800
Chicago, IL 60602

Pterrell@terrellmaterials.com

312/376-0105 312/376-0036

James Braswell Terrell Materials Corp. One North LaSalle St., #800
Chicago, IL 60602

jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com

312/376-0105 312/376-0036

Bill Nicholl Ozinga Ready Mix
Concrete, Inc

2222 South Lumber St.
Chicago, IL 60616

Billnicholl@ozinga.com

312/432-8100 312/432-8101

Monica Herrera Chicago United Industries,
LTD.

53 West Jackson Blvd., #1450
Chicago, IL 60604
monica@cuiltd.com

312/786-1471 312/786-1026

Julie Mizzi Freyssinet 1444 Farnsworth Ave., #505
Aurora, IL 60505

Julie.mizzi@freyssinetusa.com

630/820-6070 630/898-3336

Joseph Oshinski Freyssinet 1444 Farnsworth Ave., #505
Aurora, IL 60505

Joe.Oshinski@freyssinetusa.com

630/820-6070 630/898-3336

Nick Elher K-Fiv



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Dan Burke CDOT
John Sadler CDOT
Johnny Marcos CDOT


